
 Iowa State USBC 

 Current Standings as of 4.19.21 

 2021 Iowa State OPEN Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 TEAM, Team - BOOSTER 900 and below, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Countywide Elec 347 3,291   Greene County USBC 

 2 SSDD 539 3,202   Appanoose/Davis County  

 3 Gary's Tractor 489 3,116   Waukon USBC 

 4 Thorpe Auto 341 3,100   Greene County USBC 

 5 Shondel's Creations 540 3,099   Appanoose/Davis County  

 6 Thunder Lanes 83 3,096   Sumner USBC 

 7 Palm Bowl 2 684 3,069   North Lee County USBC 

 8 Tomlinson Cannon 548 3,053   Iowa City USBC 

 9 Miller Sports Cards 465 3,042   West Union USBC 

 10 Alleys Pizza 425 3,015   Ames Area USBC 

 11 Ralphie's 628 2,998   Ottumwa Area USBC 

 12 HYB Blue 99 2,995   Jasper County USBC 

 13 Team Extreme 248 2,991   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 14 Sportsmen's Unlimited 490 2,989   Waukon USBC 

 15 Montezuma Super Valu 306 2,982   Iowa City USBC 

 16 Heacock Construction 374 2,975   Dubuque Area USBC 

 16 Kellar Home Improvement 436 2,975   Maquoketa USBC 

 18 Barngrover #1 675 2,974   Burlington Area USBC 

 19 Horkheimer Homes 451 2,973   Oelwein USBC 

 20 Pioneer Seed 415 2,968   Stacyville USBC 

 21 Spencer USBC 559 2,966   Spencer USBC 

 22 Alley Katz 343 2,958   Greene County USBC 

 23 Grid Iron 423 2,956   Ames Area USBC 

 24 Garl McLaughlin 162 2,954   Iowa City USBC 

 24 Pour House 703 2,954   Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 TEAM, Team - OPEN 1046 and up, Scratch 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Trophy King 706 3,471   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 2 Whiskey River #1 173 3,412   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 3 Active Chiropractic II 68 3,410   Clinton USBC 

 4 Cookie Crushers 731 3,406   Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 5 Rob Aimers 1 741 3,387   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 6 Dave Jordan's Pro Shop 296 3,379   Marshalltown Area USBC 

 7 McNabbs Mob 1 588 3,371   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 8 Giese Company 183 3,367   Dubuque Area USBC 

 9 Tanks Tunes 445 3,357   Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 10 Elite Electric 713 3,342   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 11 Oskaloosa Bowl 567 3,324   Oskaloosa USBC 

 12 M & M 568 3,287   Marshalltown Area USBC 

 13 D & B Painting #2 176 3,284   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 14 Wilson Toyota 579 3,283   Ames Area USBC 

 15 Stork Lake Lodge 168 3,267   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 16 May CIty Bowl 72 3,252   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 17 BW Flooring 370 3,246   Dubuque Area USBC 

 18 Thorpe Jewellers 476 3,237   Gr Siouxland USBC 



 Iowa State USBC 

 Current Standings 

 2021 Iowa State OPEN Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 TEAM, Team - OPEN 1046 and up, Scratch 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 19 Phil and Larry's 152 3,234   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 20 Denny's House of Thyme #1 201 3,219   Muscatine USBC 

 21 11th Frame Pro Shop #1 453 3,214   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 22 Maple Lanes 1 734 3,209   Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 23 ...Said Your Mom 206 3,196   Council Bluffs USBC 

 24 D & B Painting #1 175 3,191   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 25 Fran's Pro Shop #1 156 3,189   Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 TEAM, Team - STANDARD 901-1045, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Scheel's Lawn Care 447 3,466   Oelwein USBC 

 2 Siedelmann Const Inc 523 3,433   Manning USBC 

 3 Walk It Off 124 3,394   Iowa City USBC 

 4 Team Bohica 300 3,392   Muscatine USBC 

 4 Incredi-Bowl 502 3,392   Guthrie County USBC 

 6 B & B Leasing 116 3,362   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 7 Family Traditions 535 3,358   Muscatine USBC 

 7 Pocket Pounders 460 3,358   Independence USBC 

 9 MTS 529 3,342   Muscatine USBC 

 10 Waugh Auto Repair 430 3,339   Maquoketa USBC 

 10 Panther Day Care 238 3,339   Tripoli USBC 

 12 Can't Get Right 73 3,337   Sigourney USBC 

 13 Sack of Richards 254 3,332   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 13 Britt Bar and Grill 222 3,332   Gr Mason City USBC 

 15 Team Focus 126 3,331   Iowa City USBC 

 15 Haefner Construction 599 3,331   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 17 LGZ Construction 327 3,329   Atlantic USBC 

 18 HYB Orange 102 3,326   Jasper County USBC 

 19 Lilac Lanes 468 3,323   West Union USBC 

 19 Thorpe Jewellers 2 477 3,323   Gr Siouxland USBC 

 21 Horse's Stables 472 3,321   West Union USBC 

 22 CLI 210 3,316   Dubuque Area USBC 

 23 Jesse Duinink 644 3,304   Pella USBC 

 24 Active Chiropractic 67 3,294   Clinton USBC 

 25 American Family Insurance 444 3,293   West Delaware USBC 

 DBLS, Dbls - BOOSTER 360 and below, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Shanks Wrigley   \ Myers Timothy E.  199 1,409   Corydon USBC 

 2 Holm Kevin L.  \ Watts Dwain A.  425 1,343   Ames Area USBC 

 3 Ferguson Roger L.  \ Belloma Alex J.  540 1,324   Appanoose/Davis County  

 4 Lentz Lonny F.  \ Gregory William V.  308 1,322   Iowa City USBC 

 5 Horton Justin T.  \ Christensen Joshau S.  198 1,294   Corydon USBC 

 6 Robbins Rod A.  \ Anderson Jerry E.  347 1,292   Greene County USBC 

 7 Juza Jessica R.  \ Bussell David J.  559 1,272   Spencer USBC 

 8 Brown Chris A.  \ Brown Larry W. Jr 726 1,264   Muscatine USBC 

 9 Konrady Kayla M.  \ Konrady Skylaur J.  555 1,262   Spencer USBC 



 Iowa State USBC 

 Current Standings 

 2021 Iowa State OPEN Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 DBLS, Dbls - BOOSTER 360 and below, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 10 Ritter Scott A.  \ Dettbarn Dustin R.  193 1,258   Sumner USBC 

 11 Lockwood Jerry  Jr \ Lockwood Jerry R.  216 1,255   Belmond USBC 

 12 Wright Rodney L.  \ Wilcox Spencer C.  70 1,249   Iowa City USBC 

 13 Esser Eric M.  \ Kunkel Gary M.  739 1,245   Dubuque Area USBC 

 14 Butler Rick E.  \ O'Brien Joseph W.  716 1,244   Iowa City USBC 

 15 Klocke Jason D.  \ Bierbrodt Daniel J.  522 1,239   Manning USBC 

 15 Boche Roger J.  \ Hong Hyung K.  709 1,239   Burlington Area USBC 

 17 Coons John C.  \ Coons Carrie A.  593 1,238   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 18 Cole John C.  \ Fournier Michael D.  218 1,234   Belmond USBC 

 19 Fenner Dana M.  \ Mears Crystal N.  246 1,229   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 20 Overhake Michael D. Jr \ Machacek Rodney J. 177 1,226   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 21 Slings Joseph D.  \ Johnston Brevin D.  99 1,224   Jasper County USBC 

 21 Hodnefield Isaac D.  \ Graham Steve D.  423 1,224   Ames Area USBC 

 23 Thompson Jay A.  \ Kennedy Kerry C.  23 1,223   Gr Mason City USBC 

 24 Price Jason M.  \ Haldeman Jeff M.  99 1,222   Jasper County USBC 

 25 Chelf Doug   \ Bodman Alan E.  535 1,217   Muscatine USBC 

 DBLS, Dbls - OPEN 419 and up, Scratch 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Honts Tanner J.  \ Anderson Joshua A.  201 1,563   Muscatine USBC 

 2 Spaulding Harry E. II \ Logsdon Andy J.  687 1,523   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 3 Cruse Russ E. Jr \ Taylor Scott A.  175 1,511   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 4 Hearst Lonnie E.  \ Shoppa Thomas F.  528 1,500   Muscatine USBC 

 5 Peters Michael C.  \ Weggen Matt L.  706 1,494   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 6 Mettee Bill   \ Calkins Kenneth G. III 173 1,482   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 7 Weber Justin M.  \ Wright Nathan E.  731 1,476   Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 8 Newman Billy C.  \ Brenner Michael A.  154 1,475   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 9 Wachs Matt W.  \ Reinhardt Jeremy J.  202 1,456   Muscatine USBC 

 10 Porter Austin L.  \ Elam Derek J.  621 1,452   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 11 Nadermann Blake M.  \ Besler Brett F.  364 1,450   Dubuque Area USBC 

 12 Genz, Jr. Robert D.  \ Krack Andrew J.  653 1,448   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 13 Schlueter Jeff A.  \ Schlueter Matt J.  741 1,441   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 14 Swank Jeff B.  \ Roberson Larry D.  525 1,434   Muscatine USBC 

 15 Robinson Michael J.  \ Mitts Marcus D.  71 1,423   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 16 Cantrill Josh M.  \ Krager Jeffrey A.  706 1,419   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 17 Rios Kalen J.  \ Rios Justin   602 1,413   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 18 Cottrell Benjamin J.  \ Habel Stephen W.  373 1,406   Dubuque Area USBC 

 19 Mccann Jeff E.  \ Healy Daniel G.  691 1,403   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 20 Mccabe Richard D.  \ Kopacek James E.  584 1,401   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 21 Link Kevin W.  \ Felton Ryan J.  579 1,399   Ames Area USBC 

 22 Roseman Joseph M.  \ Rains Scott B.  706 1,396   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 23 Hudson Zach A.  \ Hudson Terry   624 1,393   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 24 Donner Joel A.  \ Bundy Ryan A.  589 1,391   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 25 Schaefer Shane A.  \ Urban Jack J.  621 1,389   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 DBLS, Dbls - STANDARD 361-418, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 



 Iowa State USBC 

 Current Standings 

 2021 Iowa State OPEN Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 DBLS, Dbls - STANDARD 361-418, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Bushore Christian L.  \ White Cody A.  579 1,476   Ames Area USBC 

 2 Smith David R.  \ Gilbert Michael A.  638 1,462   Iowa City USBC 

 3 Yarrington Seth C.  \ Meyer Jace L.  611 1,461   Monticello USBC 

 4 Haubrich Austin   \ Borkowski Eric D.  521 1,458   Manning USBC 

 5 Petersen Randall J.  \ Stump Jay J.  655 1,457   Gr Mason City USBC 

 6 Simon Kevin M.  \ Parson Todd E.  281 1,453   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 7 Boltz Logan P.  \ Boltz Kevin P.  660 1,448   Burlington Area USBC 

 8 Cook Michael G.  \ Kenyon Joe W.  170 1,441   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 9 Bushore Alexandra M.  \ Coates-Vashaw Kelci 580 1,437   Ames Area USBC 

 J.  

 10 Gibbs Anthony E.  \ Arduser Kegan D.  209 1,435   Dubuque Area USBC 

 11 Keith Robert   \ Kramer Jason M.  682 1,429   North Lee County USBC 

 12 Danner Clayton   \ Danner Dylon   73 1,423   Sigourney USBC 

 13 Boege Justin   \ Snodgrass Joshua M.  3 1,414   Ames Area USBC 

 13 Davis Steven M.  \ Noble Anthony Q.  127 1,414   Iowa City USBC 

 15 Shea Ian W.  \ Shea Debbie A.  429 1,411   Maquoketa USBC 

 15 Adams Erik W.  \ Adams Neal T.  535 1,411   Muscatine USBC 

 17 Sapp Matt   \ Sapp Kody M.  65 1,409   Keokuk USBC 

 18 Sterk Terrence J.  \ Macumber Jeremia   519 1,406   Manning USBC 

 19 Beck Brandon R.  \ Clark James A.  478 1,405   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 20 Boche Thomas M.  \ Dawson Timothy J.  709 1,397   Burlington Area USBC 

 21 Ritchie Darran W.  \ Swan Mark D.  536 1,394   Muscatine USBC 

 22 Hofmeister Kaitlin A.  \ Bomgaars Brooke   477 1,392   Gr Siouxland USBC 

 23 Wayman James E. IV \ Cundiff Zac A.  207 1,390   Council Bluffs USBC 

 23 Kingery Dustin J.  \ Gifford Nathan B.  102 1,390   Jasper County USBC 

 25 Behning Daniel K.  \ Schumacher Gabriel A.  375 1,389   Dubuque Area USBC 

 SGLS, Sgls - OPEN 210 & up, Scratch 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Bates Richard B.  220 813   Gr Mason City USBC 

 2 Genz, Jr. Robert D.  653 766   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 3 Trueg Ben M.  734 763   Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 4 Tometz Anthony M.  401 760   Iowa City USBC 

 5 Staley Tim W.  618 757   Muscatine USBC 

 6 Bartlett Matt   206 749   Council Bluffs USBC 

 6 Stansbury Jake R.  713 749   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 8 Taylor Scott A.  175 737   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 9 Honts Tanner J.  201 732   Muscatine USBC 

 9 Roseman Joseph M.  706 732   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 11 Barry Don J. Jr 206 728   Council Bluffs USBC 

 11 Link Kevin W.  579 728   Ames Area USBC 

 13 Blakely Jon A.  723 725   Gr Mason City USBC 

 13 VonderLieth Korey C.  2 725   Gr Siouxland USBC 

 15 Chapman Brian W.  618 723   Muscatine USBC 

 15 Marshall Jerran C.  679 723   Burlington Area USBC 

 17 Dodson Cliff L.  65 721   Keokuk USBC 

 18 Powers Darren M.  413 720   Stacyville USBC 



 Iowa State USBC 

 Current Standings 

 2021 Iowa State OPEN Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 SGLS, Sgls - OPEN 210 & up, Scratch 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 19 Johnson Tim L.  589 719   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 19 Foss Steven M.  69 719   Iowa City USBC 

 21 Cantrill Josh M.  706 718   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 22 Mesecher Jason M.  445 717   Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 23 Hogan Greg   310 716   Keokuk USBC 

 24 Rausch Jeffrey L.  652 715   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 24 Van Wyk Mark A.  567 715   Oskaloosa USBC 

 24 Owen Jesse R.  727 715   Muscatine USBC 

 SGLS, Sgls - STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Marion Chad R.  161 770   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 2 Glick Steve W.  38 767   Ottumwa Area USBC 

 2 Elwick Mark   617 767   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 4 Petsche Robert T.  372 766   Dubuque Area USBC 

 5 Newman Candace A.  596 750   Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 6 Berns Alex M.  744 748   Waukon USBC 

 6 Blue Colton   473 748   West Union USBC 

 8 Wood Rick L.  599 747   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 9 Higgins Steve A.  139 741   Independence USBC 

 10 Begalske Arlin A.  469 740   West Union USBC 

 10 Boege Nathan   411 740   Grundy Center USBC 

 10 Nichols Rod   65 740   Keokuk USBC 

 13 Bodman Alan E.  535 739   Muscatine USBC 

 14 Adams Erik W.  535 738   Muscatine USBC 

 14 Kramer Jason M.  682 738   North Lee County USBC 

 16 Brink Greg G.  490 734   Waukon USBC 

 17 Snodgrass Joshua M.  3 731   Ames Area USBC 

 18 Meyer Jace L.  611 730   Monticello USBC 

 19 Schueller Tim J.  554 728   New Hampton USBC 

 20 Averhoff Forry   497 727   Waukon USBC 

 21 Breitbach Donny   369 724   Dubuque Area USBC 

 21 Reisner Kenneth   449 724   Oelwein USBC 

 23 Bauer Warren K.  279 722   Fort Dodge Area USBC 

 24 Ryan Joe M.  370 721   Dubuque Area USBC 

 25 Stahl Mark R.  491 720   Waukon USBC 

 25 Losen Mitchell B.  576 720   Decorah USBC 

 SGLS, Sgls-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Wolfe Ethan B.  360 746   Dubuque Area USBC 

 2 Wetterling Tanner W.  132 742   Ottumwa Area USBC 

 3 Mensing Dennis D.  3 729   Ames Area USBC 

 3 Shanks Wesley E.  198 729   Corydon USBC 

 5 Staley Tylor   394 720   Muscatine USBC 

 6 Bates Cory L.  501 713   Guthrie County USBC 

 7 Hickman Damon L.  558 691   Spencer USBC 



 Iowa State USBC 

 Current Standings 

 2021 Iowa State OPEN Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 SGLS, Sgls-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 8 Grillo Paul M.  139 689   Independence USBC 

 9 Grimes William C.  193 682   Sumner USBC 

 10 Clark Kyle E.  436 679   Maquoketa USBC 

 11 Peitz Gary B.  685 677   North Lee County USBC 

 12 Hawkins Keith L.  4 676   Ames Area USBC 

 13 Paar Noah D.  387 675   Dubuque Area USBC 

 14 Babb Kevin W.  104 669   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 15 Doocy Tim J.  538 666   Laurens USBC 

 16 Felton Tyler B.  609 665   Monticello USBC 

 17 Vermeulen Joe S.  374 663   Dubuque Area USBC 

 17 Ferguson Roger L.  540 663   Appanoose/Davis County  

 19 Holm Kevin L.  425 662   Ames Area USBC 

 20 Glantz Joe J.  542 661   Appanoose/Davis County  

 21 Danner Corey   73 660   Sigourney USBC 

 22 Hawkins Charles A.  199 659   Corydon USBC 

 22 Horner Ken L.  104 659   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 22 Homeyer Cody   219 659   Belmond USBC 

 25 Miller Trenton C.  309 658   Iowa City USBC 

 ALL EVENTS, All Events-BOOSTER 180 and below, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Wetterling Tanner W.  132 2,073   Ottumwa Area USBC 

 1 Ferguson Roger L.  540 2,073   Appanoose/Davis County  

 3 Peitz Gary B.  685 2,034   North Lee County USBC 

 4 Cook Michael G.  170 1,981   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 5 Shanks Wesley E.  198 1,977   Corydon USBC 

 6 Hodnefield Dan W.  423 1,971   Ames Area USBC 

 7 Wolfe Ethan B.  360 1,950   Dubuque Area USBC 

 8 Anderson Jerry E.  347 1,949   Greene County USBC 

 9 Watts Dwain A.  425 1,946   Ames Area USBC 

 10 Lentz Lonny F.  308 1,943   Iowa City USBC 

 11 Horton Dallas D.  66 1,936   Keokuk USBC 

 12 Staley Tylor   394 1,931   Muscatine USBC 

 13 Nobles Barry C.  488 1,923   Waukon USBC 

 14 Vermeulen Joe S.  374 1,921   Dubuque Area USBC 

 15 Saldana Shaun R.  542 1,917   Appanoose/Davis County  

 16 Overhake Michael D. Jr 177 1,916   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 17 Holm Kevin L.  425 1,914   Ames Area USBC 

 18 Riessen Nick   137 1,900   Manning USBC 

 19 Ackerman Joseph M. Jr 557 1,895   Spencer USBC 

 20 Erhart Anthony G.  548 1,893   Iowa City USBC 

 21 Paar Noah D.  387 1,889   Dubuque Area USBC 

 22 Ritter Scott A.  193 1,888   Sumner USBC 

 23 Shanks Wrigley   199 1,885   Corydon USBC 

 24 Hickman Damon L.  558 1,883   Spencer USBC 

 25 Mears Crystal N.  246 1,882   Gr Des Moines USBC 



 Iowa State USBC 

 Current Standings 

 2021 Iowa State OPEN Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 ALL EVENTS, All Events-OPEN 210 & up, Scratch 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Taylor Scott A.  175 2,225   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 2 Hauskins Kirk M.  445 2,220   Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 3 Donner Joel A.  589 2,210   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 4 Roseman Joseph M.  706 2,193   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 5 Mitts Marcus D.  71 2,186   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 6 Cruse Russ E. Jr 175 2,176   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 7 Prucha Zach J.  742 2,170   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 8 Weggen Matt L.  706 2,158   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 9 Starmer Jonah S.  245 2,150   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 10 Gribbins Alex W.  173 2,141   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 10 Rausch Jeffrey L.  652 2,141   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 12 Cantrill Josh M.  706 2,139   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 13 Nadermann Blake M.  364 2,134   Dubuque Area USBC 

 14 Trueg Ben M.  734 2,133   Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 15 Kilts Duane G.  741 2,125   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 16 Ortiz Alex J.  254 2,121   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 16 Bates Richard B.  220 2,121   Gr Mason City USBC 

 18 Weber Justin M.  731 2,120   Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 19 Pelham Mike T.  167 2,119   Camanche USBC 

 19 Pelham Mike T.  303 2,119   Camanche USBC 

 21 Van Wyk Mark A.  567 2,118   Oskaloosa USBC 

 22 Aimers Robert J.  741 2,117   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 23 Stansbury Jake R.  713 2,115   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 24 Tyrrel David E.  523 2,112   Manning USBC 

 25 Reseland Mark A.  176 2,111   Gr Des Moines USBC 

 ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Meyer Jace L.  611 2,232   Monticello USBC 

 2 Myers Timothy E.  199 2,197   Corydon USBC 

 3 White Cody A.  579 2,171   Ames Area USBC 

 4 Smith Tim J.  222 2,127   Gr Mason City USBC 

 5 Belloma Alex J.  540 2,126   Appanoose/Davis County  

 6 Buck Mark D.  697 2,119   Gr Davenport Metro USB 

 7 Dawson Timothy J.  709 2,115   Burlington Area USBC 

 7 Adams Erik W.  535 2,115   Muscatine USBC 

 9 Bohr Chad M.  495 2,114   Waukon USBC 

 10 Stump Jay J.  655 2,113   Gr Mason City USBC 

 11 Warrington Austin H.  307 2,108   Iowa City USBC 

 12 Promnitz Paul W.  490 2,104   Waukon USBC 

 13 Kramer Jason M.  682 2,103   North Lee County USBC 

 14 Stahl Mark R.  491 2,095   Waukon USBC 

 15 Snodgrass Joshua M.  3 2,088   Ames Area USBC 

 16 Bodman Alan E.  535 2,086   Muscatine USBC 

 17 Guest Lisa   131 2,084   Ottumwa Area USBC 

 18 Denton Keith A.  703 2,083   Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 18 Hofmeister Kaitlin A.  477 2,083   Gr Siouxland USBC 



 Iowa State USBC 

 Current Standings 

 2021 Iowa State OPEN Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 ALL EVENTS, All Events-STANDARD 181-209, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 20 Borkowski Eric D.  521 2,082   Manning USBC 

 21 Marion Chad R.  161 2,081   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 22 Rettig Thomas L.  689 2,079   Burlington Area USBC 

 22 Gerrard Keegan D.  274 2,079   Fort Dodge Area USBC 

 24 Cottrell Jesse M.  600 2,078   Cedar Rapids USBC 

 25 Jensen Jerry D.  523 2,077   Manning USBC 

 25 Boege Nathan   411 2,077   Grundy Center USBC 

  


